VED30 Series DC-DC Converters
1 / 3
Rev. 06-2006
V-Infinity, LLC, 20050 SW 112th Ave., Tualatin, OR 97062         www.v-infinity.com       1-866-372-1258
Features
·30W isolated output
·Efficiency to 84%
·200KHz switching frequency
·2:1 input range
·Six sided shield
·Remote ON/OFF control
Model Input Output Output Input Current
Number Voltage Voltage Current No Load Full Load Efficiency
VED30-D12-S5 9-18VDC 5VDC 5000mA 30mA 2700mA 77%
VED30-D12-S12 9-18VDC 12VDC 2500mA 30mA 3150mA 79%
VED30-D12-S15 9-18VDC 15VDC 2000mA 30mA 3150mA 79%
VED30-D12-D12 9-18VDC ±12VDC ±1250mA 35mA 3100mA 81%
VED30-D12-D15 9-18VDC ±15VDC ±1000mA 35mA 3100mA 81%
VED30-D12-T512 9-18VDC 5/±12VDC 3000/±625mA 35mA 3200mA 78%
VED30-D12-T515 9-18VDC 5/±15VDC 3000/±500mA 35mA 3200mA 78%
VED30-D12-T5125 9-18VDC +5/+12/-5VDC 3000/600/1000mA 35mA 2940mA 77%
VED30-D24-S5    18-36VDC 5VDC 5000mA 30mA 1350mA 77%
VED30-D24-S12 18-36VDC 12VDC 2500mA 30mA 1550mA 81%
VED30-D24-S15 18-36VDC 15VDC 2000mA 30mA 1550mA 81%
VED30-D24-D12 18-36VDC ±12VDC ±1250mA 30mA 1500mA 84%
VED30-D24-D15 18-36VDC ±15VDC ±1000mA 30mA 1500mA 84%
VED30-D24-T512 18-36VDC 5/±12VDC 3000/±625mA 30mA 1580mA 79%
VED30-D24-T515 18-36VDC 5/±15VDC 3000/±500mA 30mA 1560mA 80%
VED30-D24-T5125 18-36VDC +5/+12/-5VDC 3000/600/1000mA 30mA 1450mA 78%
VED30-D48-S5 36-72VDC 5VDC 5000mA 15mA 670mA 78%
VED30-D48-S12 36-72VDC 12VDC 2500mA 15mA 770mA 81%
VED30-D48-S15 36-72VDC 15VDC 2000mA 15mA 770mA 81%
VED30-D48-D12 36-72VDC ±12VDC ±1250mA 20mA 750mA 84%
VED30-D48-D15 36-72VDC ±15VDC ±1000mA 20mA 750mA 84%
VED30-D48-T512 36-72VDC 5/±12VDC 3000/±625mA 20mA 790mA 79%
VED30-D48-T515 36-72VDC 5/±15VDC 3000/±500mA 20mA 780mA 80%
VED30-D48-T5125 36-72VDC +5/+12/-5VDC 3000/600/1000mA 20mA 725mA 78%
VED30 Series DC-DC Converters